
HARBOR COMM (Cross x301)

PUBLIC SAFETY COMPLEX

7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 11 2 0 2 3

Wednesday, February 8 2 0 2 3

Wednesday, March 8 2 0 2 3

Wednesday, April 12 2 0 2 3

Wednesday, May 10 2 0 2 3

Wednesday, June 14 2 0 2 3

July No Meeting 2 0 2 3

August No Meeting 2 0 2 3

Wednesday, September 13 2 0 2 3

Wednesday, October 11 2 0 2 3

Wednesday, November 8 2 0 2 3

 Wednesday, December 13 2 0 2 3

Wednesday, January 10 2 0 2 4


